HB0118SS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

```
Delete "6-8-505" and insert "6-8-504".
 1
    Page 1-line 11
 2
 3
    Page 3-line 6
                        After "process" insert "of".
 4
 5
    Page 4-line 1
                        Delete "which might reasonably be expected to"
                        and insert "will".
 6
 7
 8
    Page 4-line 6
                       Delete "might reasonably".
9
10
    Page 4-line 7
                        Delete "be expected to" and insert "will".
11
12
    Page 4-line 12
                        Delete "might".
13
14
    Page 4-line 13
                        Delete "reasonably be expected to" and insert
15
                        "will"; delete "or discourage".
16
    Page 4-line 20
                       Delete "; and" and insert ".".
17
18
19
    Page 5-lines 1 through 3 Delete entirely.
20
    Page 5-line 10 Delete "shall" and insert "may".
21
22
23
    Page 5-lines 14 through 21 Delete entirely.
24
25
    Page 6-lines 1 through 10 Delete entirely.
26
27
    Page 6-line 12
                       Delete "6-8-505." and insert "6-8-504".
28
    Page 6-lines 18 through 20 Delete entirely.
29
30
31
    Page 6-line 22
                       Delete "(c)" and insert "(b)".
32
                        After "rights" insert "." and delete balance
33
    Page 7-line 3
34
                        of line. NETHERCOTT, CHAIRMAN
```